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PLACE NAME                   DIV         TIME_EVE    TIME_DAY    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Ian Campbell                        3:08:19     3:25:11    7:31     6:33:30
2     Jerod Honrath                       3:14:23     3:29:40    7:43     6:44:03
3     David Holmen                        3:22:57     3:42:41    8:07     7:05:38
4     Penny Palumbo                       3:45:19     3:42:06    8:32     7:27:25
5     Stephanie Mullin                    3:41:38     3:51:22    8:39     7:33:00
6     Paul Agruso                         3:43:10     3:54:11    8:44     7:37:21
7     Mark Ulfig                          3:58:52     3:53:36    9:01     7:52:28
8     Brian Edmison                       3:41:25     4:15:51    9:06     7:57:16
9     Melissa Linan                       3:54:03     4:04:04    9:07     7:58:07
10    Dale Cougot                         3:56:33     4:07:35    9:14     8:04:08
11    Cyndi Graves                        3:57:27     4:09:48    9:18     8:07:15
12    Greg Sisengrath                     3:53:40     4:16:27    9:21     8:10:07
13    Mark Wooten                         3:32:25     4:40:15    9:24     8:12:40
14    Jeff Hager                          4:16:14     3:56:33    9:24     8:12:47
15    Greg Glennon                        4:10:08     4:06:47    9:29     8:16:55
16    Hamlin Jones                        4:25:15     3:54:14    9:32     8:19:29
17    Debbie Rodman                       4:13:19     4:14:19    9:41     8:27:38
18    Ryan Beard                          3:46:50     4:46:39    9:48     8:33:29
19    David Rodriquez                     4:09:22     4:38:47   10:05     8:48:09
20    Rick Johnson                        4:19:22     4:31:44   10:08     8:51:06
21    Danh Tran                           4:26:05     4:39:13   10:24     9:05:18
22    Robin Dunlap                        4:40:56     4:26:12   10:26     9:07:08
23    Warren Kerola                       4:13:59     4:54:54   10:28     9:08:53
24    Tom Hosner                          4:54:23     4:20:00   10:35     9:14:23
25    Andy Kraus                          4:19:06     4:59:33   10:40     9:18:39
26    Alan Countryman                     4:36:38     4:47:36   10:46     9:24:14
27    John Leighton                       4:35:32     4:56:34   10:55     9:32:06
28    Matt Nankivel                       4:40:43     4:52:37   10:56     9:33:20
29    Emily Rowe                          4:42:28     4:56:38   11:03     9:39:06
30    Brett Moore                         4:45:08     4:56:21   11:06     9:41:29
31    Tom Lynch                           4:49:26     4:55:53   11:10     9:45:19
32    Kevin Lipski                        4:59:33     4:48:12   11:13     9:47:45
33    Peter Marriott                      5:03:14     4:48:44   11:18     9:51:58
34    Ginny Selec                         4:41:08     5:11:36   11:19     9:52:44
35    Ryan Foster                         5:01:49     4:52:56   11:21     9:54:45
36    Steven Johnson                      4:50:41     5:06:20   11:24     9:57:01
37    Mike Mote                           4:52:06     5:08:23   11:28    10:00:29
38    Earl Weeks                          4:35:56     5:28:18   11:32    10:04:14
39    Laura Euckert                       5:01:05     5:06:56   11:36    10:08:01
40    Adrienne Stipe                      4:55:58     5:12:08   11:36    10:08:06
41    Lee Condron                         4:53:42     5:24:12   11:48    10:17:54
42    Darrell Digman                      4:59:29     5:19:30   11:49    10:18:59
43    Suki Kourounis                      4:59:04     5:22:07   11:51    10:21:11
44    Cruz Pitre                          4:33:42     5:49:06   11:53    10:22:48
45    Travis Green                        4:44:23     5:39:49   11:55    10:24:12
46    Toni Cendana                        4:53:56     5:39:27   12:05    10:33:23
47    Elizabeth Lobaugh                   5:15:38     5:18:43   12:06    10:34:21
48    K Scott                             5:24:21     5:10:09   12:07    10:34:30
49    Shannon Puphal                      5:07:11     5:28:28   12:08    10:35:39
50    Isabelle Ulfig                      5:05:04     5:31:46   12:09    10:36:50
51    David Stewart                       5:13:12     5:24:03   12:10    10:37:15
52    Jeffrey Storch                      4:52:06     5:46:17   12:11    10:38:23
53    Janna Mckedy                        5:05:07     5:36:43   12:15    10:41:50
54    Sergio Garrido                      5:22:32     5:26:28   12:23    10:49:00
55    Elizabeth Whitteberry               5:06:36     5:50:32   12:32    10:57:08
56    Lupe Barraza                        5:06:11     5:52:36   12:34    10:58:47
57    William Warthon                     5:26:17     5:35:23   12:38    11:01:40
58    Ali Wheat                           5:35:01     5:45:07   12:59    11:20:08
59    Patrick Finney                      5:32:01     5:49:10   13:00    11:21:11
60    Mike Sullivan                       5:32:09     5:50:50   13:02    11:22:59
61    Kathleen Mcelhannon                 5:30:27     5:56:18   13:06    11:26:45
62    Martin Maldonado                    5:44:59     5:50:35   13:16    11:35:34
63    Amy Pannell                         5:53:43     5:52:35   13:29    11:46:18
64    Steven Johnson                      6:00:35     5:50:34   13:34    11:51:09
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